five (5) times the prize shown directly below that symbol.  If the player reveals a “WINTER” 
symbol in the “Your Symbols” play area, the player shall win all fifteen (15) prizes shown 
instantly.  A player may win up to fifteen (15) times and up to Twenty-Five Thousand 
Dollars ($25,000) a year for ten (10) years or a lump sum of Two Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($200,000)  on each “WINTER CA$H” ticket. 

The game consists of approximately 1,080,000 tickets ordered.  The approximate 
number of winners and the value of the prizes, along with the approximate odds of winning

[...]

five (5) times the prize shown directly below that symbol.  If the player reveals a “WINTER” 
symbol in the “Your Symbols” play area, the player shall win all fifteen (15) prizes shown 
instantly.  A player may win up to fifteen (15) times and up to Twenty-Five Thousand 
Dollars ($25,000) a year for ten (10) years or a lump sum of Two Hundred Thousand Dollars 
($200,000) on each “WINTER CA$H” ticket. 
The prizes that may be awarded are as follows:  

$10  = (ten dollars) or 
  $15  = (fifteen dollars) or 
  $20  = (twenty dollars) or